General Purpose Enclosures Em

Feat
eatures RS PRO loT Enclosures

RS Stock No.: (0336947)

Made of ABS

Available in black
color

Recessed area for
touch screen,
labels or keypads

RS PRO is the own brand of RS. The RS PRO Seal of Approval is your
assurance of professional quality, a guarantee that every part is
rigorously tested, inspected, and audited against demanding
standards. Making RS PRO the Smart Choice for our customers.
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Product Description

assembled without screws.

The RSPRO (0336947) can be used for a variety of applications, including home temperature
controllers or access control solutions.

Enclosure can be mounted on the wall to the standard flush-mounted box. It features recessed
area for keypads or touch screens, a knockout plug on the bottom of the enclosure, ventilation and
separate compartment for sensors that need to be separate from the electronics. Enclosure is

General Specifications

Body Material ABS
Colour Black
RAL Code RAL 9005

Mechanical Specifications

External Height 26,75mm
External Length 152mm
External Width 102mm
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Declarations REACH

Standard Met RoHS Compliant

Similar Products
Stock No. Brand Product Body Material Colour Shielded

Name
0336949 RS PRO IoT Enclosure | ABS Light grey No
0336948 RS PRO IoT Enclosure | ABS White No
A

_—I A-A
. ) T =TT )
_lanapananannnnnnagagel J d 40000400000000000 of]

145,15

26,75

Y 7z

20,65

|!l'!"}IE

26,14

Buy this product from www.rspro.com Page 3 of 4




General Purpose Enclosures

95.12
70,03
66,16

12,54

25,30

10,15

145,26
128,74
114,05
74,35

0,65 93,86

Dashed line shows outline of the mounting elements under PCB board
Recommended mounting holes 22,7
All dimensions are given within +/-0,25mm tolerance
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